2018-2019 SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION
& CELEBRATION CALENDAR

SSAINT (ATTENDANCE REQUIRED)
CATHQLIL The Celebration of the Sacrament of Reconciliation
PARISH : January 22/26, 2019

Parent Formation Session for First Reconciliation Preparation
Place: Spooncer Hall
Date:Tue., October 2, 2018, 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm+Childcare in Simon R.

Parent & Child Reconciliation Retreat

1860 Grant Road Place: Spooncer Hall
Date: (Choose one online)
Los Altos, California e Sat., January 12, 2019, 9:00 am - 11:30 am
94024 e Sat. January 12, 2019, 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Celebrations of the Sacrament of Reconciliation
Place: St. Simon Church

Dates: (Choose one online)

e Tue., January 22, 2019, 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

e Sat., January 26, 2019, 10:30 am - 11:30 am

Director of Children’s
Faith Formation (CFF)

Sr. Mary-Han Nguyen, OP

The Celebration of the Sacrament of First Eucharist
May 4/5, 2019

Phone

650-967-8311 x32
Parent Formation Session for First Eucharist Preparation

Fax Place: Spooncer Hall
650-967-8876 Date:Tue., February 5, 2019, 6:30 pm- 8:00 pm+Childcare in Simon R.
. Parent & Child First Eucharist Retreat
Email
Place: Spooncer Hall
mhnguyen@stsimon.org Date: (Choose one online)
e Sat.,, March 9, 2019, 9:00 am - 11:30 am
Parish Website e Sat., March 9, 2019, 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm
www.stsimon.org Parent & Child First Eucharist Rehearsal

Place: St. Simon Church
Date: (assigned by First Eucharist Mass)

e Tue., April 30, 6:45 pm-7:30 pm rehearsal for 5:00 pm Mass
e Thur., May 2, 5:30 pm-6:15 pm rehearsal for 9:00 am Mass
e Thur., May 2, 6:15 pm-7:00 pm rehearsal for 11:15 am Mass

Celebrations of the Sacrament of First Eucharist
Place: St. Simon Church
Dates: (Indicate preference to 1%, 2" and 3" choices online)

e Saturday, May 4, 5:00 pm
e Sunday, May 5, 9:00 am
e Sunday, May 5, 11:15 am
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